
Home Team Away Team Day Date Start Time Field
BP Challengers BP Braves Tuesday 8/26/2025 5pm 7/8
PA Defenders PA Elite Tuesday 8/26/2025 7pm 7/8

PA Elite BP Challengers Tuesday 9/2/2025 7pm 7/8
PA Defenders BP Braves Tuesday 9/9/2025 5pm 7/8

BP Challengers PA Elite Tuesday 9/9/2025 7pm 7/8
BP Challengers PA Defenders Tuesday 9/16/2025 5pm 7/8

PA Elite BP Braves Tuesday 9/16/2025 7pm 7/8
BP Braves BP Challengers Tuesday 9/23/2025 5pm 7/8
PA Elite PA Defenders Tuesday 9/23/2025 7pm 7/8

PA Defenders BP Challengers Tuesday 9/30/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Braves PA Elite Tuesday 9/30/2025 7pm 7/8
BP Braves PA Defenders Thursday 10/2/2025 5pm 7/8

PA Defenders BP Challengers Tuesday 10/7/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Braves PA Elite Tuesday 10/7/2025 7pm 7/8
PA Elite PA Defenders Tuesday 10/14/2025 5pm 7/8

BP Challengers BP Braves Tuesday 10/14/2025 7pm 7/8
BP Braves BP Challengers Tuesday 10/21/2025 5pm 7/8

PA Defenders PA Elite Tuesday 10/21/2025 7pm 7/8
BP Challengers PA Defenders Tuesday 10/28/2025 5pm 7/8

PA Elite BP Braves Tuesday 10/28/2025 7pm 7/8
2 3 Tuesday 11/4/2025 5pm 7/8
1 4 Tuesday 11/4/2025 7pm 7/8

Wed 11/12/2025 6pm 7/8Championship

# J.B. Hunt Business


